
Thursday, November 3OGRE dhl Ad
7. O a.m. Breakfast Session
%. 0 Homemakers’ News and Views
9.16 "The Caravan Passes"
9.30 "Limelight and Shadow"
9.45 "The Razor’s Edge"10.0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Popular Vocalists
6.45 The Latest On Record
7.16 "Heart of the Sunset’
7.30 Programme Review and Announce-ments
7.48 Listeners’ Own Session
9. 0 Weather Report9. 4 Listeners’ Own session
9.20 Fritz Kreisler (violin)
9.30 Talk: "The Story of Tea," by Ken-neth Read
9.46 The Gracie Fields Programme
10.16 Accent on Melody: Sweet DanceMusic
40.30 Close down

dK IN] 1340 kc. 224 m.
7. 0 p.m. Geraldo and his Orchestra
Twenty-five Years of Musical Comedy7.16 The Oid Man, a tribute to the
cricketer, W. G. Grace

(BBC Programme)
8. 0 Chamber Music: French ComposersIiephzibah (piano) and Yehudi Menuhin(violin)
Sonata in A Francka Maggie Teyte (soprano)Soir
Les. Roses D’Ispahan. Faure
8.36 Walter Gieseking (piano)La Vallee De Cloches
Ondine
Le Gibet Ravel
8.48 The Philharmonic String TrioTrio for Violin, Viola and ’Cello

Francaix
9. 4 ‘Royal Escape"9.16 Scottish Cameo
9.30 "Time For Music": BBC Midland
Light Orchestra conducted by GilbertVinter

(BBC Programme)
410. 0 Close down

3 Y 690 kc. 434m.
6.0, 7.0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session ‘
7.58 Canterbury Weather Forecast3. 4 Light Classical Music
9.30 Notable Concert Artists: Walter
Gleseking (pianist)
9.42 Novelty Instrumentalists
10. 0 Mainly For Women: Couhtry Club,"Front Rage Lady’"’
10.30 Devotional Service
10.46 Music While You Work
411.16 Songs and Short Piano Pieces by
. Tehalkovski
41.30 Famous English Comedians
11.46 Songs of the Navy
412. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2.0 Music While You Work
2.30 -Mainly For Women: N.Z.’s Other
Island," by B. L, Howard, Home ScienceTalk: "Commercial Dry Cleaning"
3.0 CLASSICAL HOUR; Debussyuartet in G Minor, Op. 10
berta
Excerpts from "Pelleas et Melisande"’
4.0 Music Hall Varieties Orchestra
4.30 Children’s Hour: Kiwi Club and
Picture Man
6.0 #£=£Early Evening Melodies6.0 # Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel7.0 Local News Service
7.16 Review of the Journal of Agricul-
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
West End Celebrity Orchestra
On the March Woitschach
7.33 ‘Dad and Dave"
7.46 ‘Traditional Tunes," by the Scot-tish Country Dance Players8.0 "Where Was Wych Street,"

pom.ted by J. L. Scott from the story
Stacy Aumonier

(NZBS Production)

8.34 "Fan-Fare"’: Melodies of Today and
Yesterday
Brian Marston and his Orchestra
(A Studio Presentation)

9.165 Talk: "Rugby in South Africa: TheScrum," by Winston McGarthy
9.30 Ted Heath and his Music
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

aS) Y CS 960 kc. 312m.
"7 p.m. Light ListeningEarly Evening Concert°. ° Miscellaneous Melodies
6.30 London Studio Melodies

(BBC Programme)
7. 0 Holiday for Song
7.30 Beneath a South Sea Moon
7.45 Recital For Two
8. 0 Concert
San Francisco Symphony Orchestra con-ducted by Pierre MonteuxPiece Heroique Franck
8.8 Heinrich Schlusnus (baritone)
The Clock Loe
8.16 Solomon (pianist)
Ballade No. 4 in F Minor, &. 52opin
8.24 Leeds Festival Choir conducted bySir Thomas Beecham
Choral Dance, No, 17 (‘Prince Igor’)
8.34 Jascha Heifetz (violin)
"Caprice, Op. 1, No, 24" Paganini8.41 Gladys Swarthout eorene)My Lagan Love MacCathnhaoil
Serenade Sassoon
8.49 Sadler’s Wells Orchestra con-
ducted by Constant LambertBallet Suite: Les Patineurs Meyerbeer
9. 0 Say It With’ Music9.30 "To Have and To Hold"
9.44 Quiet Time10.30 Close down

DKS 1160 ke.: 2258 m.
+ Oam. Breakfast Session° Good Morning, Ladies9.15 "Anne of Green Gables"
Lyd "Scarlet Harvest""The Razor’s Edge"
0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Music for the Tea Table
bog
"Junior Naturalists: Winged Prob-ems"

7. 0 Vocal Interlude
7.165 "The Caravan Passes’’
7.30 Programmme Review and Announce-ments
7.35 H.S.A. Review7.46 Listeners’ Own Session
8.46 Talk: "A Trip to Jerusalem," byArnold Wall
8. 0 Dominion Weather Report9.4 "Grand Hotel"

(BBC Programme)"Coronets of England’; QueenElizabeth
10. & Tunes We All Know
10.30 Close down

3 Y LA 920 kc. 326m.
7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast Session
9. 4 Morning Serenade
9.31 Sing me a Song of the Islands
9.45 Sentimental Songs10. O Devotional Service
10.20: Morning Star: Raymond Beatty
(baritone)
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 "Empress Of Destiny"
41.30 Accent On Melody
42. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast To Schools2.0 Concert Hall of the Air
2.30 In Lighter Mood
3. 0 Classical Music‘National Symphony "Orchates
1812 Overture Tchaikovsky
3.15 Royal Opera House Orchestra
Ballet Suite: Mam/’zelle Angot Lecocq
3.30 Music ‘While You Work4. 0 "Hester’s Diary"
4.30 Children’s Session: ‘David and
Dawn and the Sea Fairies" .

6. 0 #£Song Favourites
6.15 In Rhythmic Mood
6.30 Dinner Music

6. 0 "Dad and Dave"
6.30 LONDON NEWS7.0 Station Announcements
Our Garden Expert
7.30 One Man’s Music: A Listener chm:
peres a Programme of his own Choice
8. 0 United States Calling: Music From.America
8.46 Music by Howard Barlow
(Voice Of America Programme)

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.15 Talk: "Rugby in South Africa: The
Scrum," by Winston MeCarthy
— Play: "Twentieth Century Aplro-te"
10. O Dancing Time
10.30 Close down

Ay, Y /s\ 780 kc. 384m.
6. 0,7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast session
Norman Cloutier Presents
9.30 Local Weather Conditions
9.31 Music While You Work
10.10 Organ Interlude
10.20 Devotional Service

10.38 For My Lady: Music is Served
11. 0 Salon Music
411.30 Morning Star: Heinrich Rehkemper
11.46 Music for You
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Results from N.Z. Women’s
Golf Championships
1.30 Broadcast to Schools2.0 #£=.\LLocal Weather Conditions2.1 Arts Digest (Constance Sheen)"Murder for Pleasure," talk by Patricia,
Guest; ""When the Heart is Young," by
Mrs. W. S. Percy, an old member of
the Pollard Opera Company
2.30 Music While You Work3. 0 Some More Chestnuts
3.15 Novelty Orchestras
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR: British Com-posersSuite: The Planets Holst
4.30 Children’s Hour: "Gulliver’s
Travels"
6. 0 Tenor Time
6.15 Piano Time
6.30 On the Dance Floor6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 ~ LONDON NEWS
6.40 Results from N.Z, Women’s Golf
Championships
6.45 BBC Newsreel7. 0 Local Announcements
7A5 Gardening Talk
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Opera for the People: "Pagliacci"
8. 0 KOA NEES (piano)
Chopin Recital Series
The Preludes (2nd group)(A Studio Presentation)

8.20 London Phitharmonic Orchestra,conducted by Sfr Thomas Beccham
Rossiniana Rossini-Respighi

8.40 FRANK CHERRY (tenor)
Songs from "Dichterliebe" Cycle

% ohumanr
(A Studio Recital)

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.15 Talk: "Rugby in South Africa: The
Secrum,’’ by Winston McCarthy
9.30 Cleveland Orchestra conducted byArtur Rodzinski
Symphony No. 1 in F, Op. 10

Shostakovich10.0 Time for Music: Midland LightOrchestra »
BBC Programme)

10.30 Radio’s Variety Stage
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

anVyye , Oke. 333 mn,
4.30 p.m. Light Music
5. 0 Tea Table Tunes
6. 0 Scottish Session
6.16 "Klondyke"
6.30 Bandstand
7.0 Listeners’ Own Session
10. O Recitals
Solomon (piano)Rhapsodie in G Minor, Op.79, No.. @
mip or ag in E Flat _Minor, ti7
Study in E, Op. 10, No. 3Waltz in A Flat, Op. 42 Chopin
10.18 Emmy Bettendorf (soprano)How Like a FlowerIt is a Wondrous Sympathy LisztLove Eternal Brahms
10.30 Close down

|

YK) 1430 ke. 210m.
6. Op.m. Sports session6.30 "What We Believe," by 0. T. Bare
agwanath
7.30 Bandstand
8. 0 Studio Hour
9.15 Memories9.45 Recollections of Geoffry Hamlyn
© Swing. session
0 close down

AWN, 24 720 kc. 416m, ©

7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9% 3 #‘"The Vagabonds"(9.15 Tempo di Valse ’*
9.30 Home Science Talk: "Commercial
Dry-Cleaning"
9.48 Queens of Song
40. O Devotional Service
10.18 "Strange Destiny"
10.30 Music While You Work
41. 0 Favourites of Yesteryear, ‘with
Charlie Kunz and his Concert Party_
41.30 Something Old, Something New"
1

;
1.45 The Merry Macs2. 0 Lunch Music

7 ae p.m.
Broadcast to Schools2.0 "Front Page Lady"

2.165 Classical Hour3. 0 Women’s Session
3.30 Hospital Session4.0 Hill Billy Round-up
(415 Billy Ternent and his Orchestre
4.30 Children’s Hour: "Cub Night"
6. 0 Ballroom Orchestras
6.30 Music for the Tea Hour6.0 "Crowns Of England"
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel

"a" After Dinner Music"The pom Harrie Quartet"eirst of a Series
7.46 ‘The Spell," as Irish Fairy Comedy
by Bernard Duffy
8.15 Bill Wakefield’s Murihiku Islandere

(A Studio Presentation)
8.30 "Variety

Bandbox"
(BBC
wahyg9.0 Overseas and N.Z. Ne9.16 Talk: "Rugby in ‘Africa: The

Scrum," by Winston McCarthy
9.30 Cesar Franck
Hephzibah and Yehudi Menuhin
(violin)
Sonata in A
10.0 "The Swing Scene’; Ad Lib40.30 Close down

GUSTAV MAHLER, whose "Songs of
a Wayfarer" will be broadcast from 1YA
at 9.31 this morning


